
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

May 2nd, 3rd and 4th  
6:00pm 

Weber High School Auditorium 
 
 

 



 
 

THURSDAY 
May 2nd  

 
YOUR EMCEES FOR THE EVENING 

Jack Gardner, Ethan Braun & Rachel Larson 
 

BROADWAY MEDLEY 
The Productions Company 

 
I WANT IT ALL from HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL 3 

Choreography Class 
 

BEETHOVEN DAY from YOU’RE A GOOD MAN CHARLIE BROWN 
Small ProCo Group 

 
PHOTOGRAPHS 
Anthony Green 

 
BETTER OFF by Fay Warner 

Fay Warner 
 

IF by BREAD 
Matt Bolingbroke 

 
WHAT UP TEACH? – ACTORS REPERTORY COMPANY 10 MINUTE PLAY 

Written and Directed by Charlie Peterson 
SAM - Gotti Hernandez 

MRS. SMITH - Julia Bingham 
JAKE - Kaasen Sagendorf 
OLIVIA - Sadie Campbell 

CALEB - Ethan Braun 
MIRANDA - Maren Burrows 
COUNSELOR - Sam Barfuss 

  
MEMORIES 

Bridger Maisey and River Nelson 
 

LOVE IS AN OPEN DOOR from FROZEN 
Sophie Riggs and Bennett Harkness 

 
100 YEARS 
Ben Sowby 

 
 



 
 
 
 

SHE USED TO BE MINE from WAITRESS 
Kristiana Bailey 

 
HOT COMMODITY – ACTORS REPERTORY COMPANY 10 MINUTE PLAY 

Written and Directed by Julia Bingham 
CLYDE - JC Wangsgard 

MARY - Miette Reis 
SHARON - Fay Warner 
FRANK - Ethan Braun 

SUSUANA - Romni Allen 
DOROTHY - Lilly Barnum 

 
HOW BOUT’ A DANCE from BONNIE AND CLYDE 

Shy Tanner 
 

WEDDING SONG from HADESTOWN 
Miette Reis and JC Wangsgard 

 
SWAN LAKE PAS DE TROIS III 

Brylie Peterson 
 

THE DISAGREEMENT – ACTORS REPERTORY COMPANY 10 MINUTE PLAY 
Written and Directed by Anthony Green 

JERRY - Ethan Braun 
GERRY - Jack Gardner  

FRANCHESCO - Kaasen Sagendorf 
SIRI - Kate Monson 

PAULINE - Callie Crawford 
SOPHIE - Finley Thompson 
ELEANOR - River Nelson 

HENCHLADY #1 - Autumn Vance 
HENCHLADY #2 - Janessa Lund 

FRANCHESCA - Eden Chamberlain 
 

BALLAD OF JANE DOE from RIDE THE CYCLONE 
River Nelson 

   
ONE HAND, ONE HEART from WEST SIDE STORY 

Rachel Larson and Charlie Peterson 
 

GOIN’ BACK TO HOGWARTS from A VERY POTTER MUSICAL 
Small Company Group 

 



 
 

FRIDAY 
May 3rd  

 
YOUR EMCEES FOR THE EVENING 

Soda Rentmeister, Julia Bingham & Charlie Peterson 
 

BROADWAY MEDLEY 
The Productions Company 

 
I WANT IT ALL from HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL 3 

Choreography Class 
 

FOR NOW from AVENUE Q 
Small ProCo Group 

 
SOMEWHERE THAT’S GREEN from LITTLE SHOP OF HORRORS 

Miette Reis 
 

WHAT DO I NEED WITH LOVE from THOROUGHLY MODERN MILLIE 
Sam Roundy 

 
BOTTLE BATTLE – ACTORS REPERTORY COMPANY 10 MINUTE PLAY 

Written and Directed by Sadie Campbell 
RICHARD - JC Wangsgard 
TIMOTHY - Jack Gardner 

MOTHER - Maren Burrows 
MILLIE - Halle Porter 

JANE - Ariane Shurtleff 
NARRATOR - Eden Chamberlain 

 
I DON’T KNOW HIS NAME from SHE LOVES ME 

Sophie Riggs and Harmony Wheeler 
 

TWO/ORIGINAL DANCE SOLO 
Morgan Kennedy 

 
DYIN’ AIN’T SO BAD from BONNIE AND CLYDE 

Natalia Bingham  
 

 
 
 



 
 
 
 

GOODNIGHT – ACTORS REPERTORY COMPANY 10 MINUTE PLAY 
Written and Directed by Shay Mwenda 

NIA - Janessa Lund 
ANIYA - Lilly Barnum 

LESLIE - Ariane Shurtleff 
TERRI - Zoee Barclay 

SALLY WALKER – Kate Monson 
 

SWORD FIGHT to “JACK SPARROW” 
Jack Gardner and Gotti Hernandez 

 
COME DOWN FROM THE TREE from ONCE ON THIS ISLAND 

Clarissa Call 
 

WHEN YOUR FEET DON’T TOUCH THE GROUND from FINDING NEVERLAND 
Sadie Campbell and JC Wangsgard 

 
CUPID FROM CUBICLE 3-32 – ACTORS REPERTORY COMPANY 10 MINUTE PLAY 

Written and Directed by River Nelson 
CUPID 3-32 - Halle Porter 

SUPERTROOPER - Sammy Barfuss 
MAXINE - Clara Olsen 

IZZY - Zoee Barclay 
AARON - Noah Tomlinson 

WILL - Charlie Peterson 
RYKER - Jack Gardner 

MRS. PEDASTIL - Autumn Vance 
 

GOTTA GET OUT from ORDINARY DAYS 
Romni Allen and Kaasen Sagendorf 

 
I KNOW IT’S TODAY from SHREK THE MUSICAL 
Zoee Barclay, Aubrey Knowlden and River Nelson 

 
GOIN’ BACK TO HOGWARTS from A VERY POTTER MUSICAL 

Small Company Group 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
 
 

SATURDAY 
May 4th  

 
YOUR EMCEES FOR THE EVENING  

Matt Bolingbroke, JC Wangsgard, & Samantha Rassmussen 
 

BROADWAY MEDLEY 
The Productions Company 

 
I WANT IT ALL from HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL 3 

Choreography Class 
 

STEAL YOUR ROCK AND ROLL from MEMPHIS 
Small ProCo Group 

 
A BOY LIKE THAT from WEST SIDE STORY 

Mylie Harkness and Natalia Bingham 
 

TALL RUBICYCLE 
Autumn Vance 

 
THE CHOCOLATE AFFAIR – ACTORS REPERTORY COMPANY 10 MINUTE PLAY 

Written and Directed by JC Wangsgard 
HANSEN - Kaasen Sagendorf 

CARLA - Shay Mwenda 
MR. BIG SKITTLES CEO - Isaac Primm 

CO-WORKER 1 - Shy Tanner 
CO-WORKER 2 - Anthony Green 

DELIVERER SUE - Karly Silva 
 

TELL ME ON A SUNDAY from TELL ME ON A SUNDAY 
Rya Saunders 

 
FOR A MOMENT from WONKA 

Matt and Emma Bolingbroke 
 

ROSES IN DECEMBER 
Andrew White 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

DAY AFTER HOMECOMING – ACTORS REPERTORY COMPANY 10 MINUTE PLAY 
Written and Directed by Romni Allen 

LAUREN - Natalee Larson 
CHELSEA - Finley Thompson 
SARAH - Morgan Kennedy 

HANNAH - Fay Warner 
LISA - Callie Crawford 

STRANGER - Matt Bolingbroke 
STRANGER’S WIFE - CLara Olsen 

NOT DEREK - Anthony Green 
DEREK - Noah Tomlinson 

 
PIANO SOLO: THE SERPENT’S KISS 

Bennett Harkness 
 

STEPSISTER’S LAMENT from RODGERS AND HAMMERSTEIN’S CINDERELLA 
Cambria Coleman and Emmalee Thompson 

 
MJ DANCE 

Fay Warner and Andee Poll 
 

JACKET SWITCH UP – ACTORS REPERTORY COMPANY 10 MINUTE PLAY 
Written and Directed by Natalee Larson 

JOHN - Noah Tomlinson 
ELLA - Morgan Kennedy 
MASON - Isaac Primm 
ISABELLA - Miette Reis 

CHARLOTTE - Karly Silva 
AMANDA - Shy Tanner 

 
THE OTHER SIDE from THE GREATEST SHOWMAN 

Charlie Peterson and Kaasen Sagendorf 
 

GOODBYE from CATCH ME IF YOU CAN 
JC Wangsgard 

 
GOIN’ BACK TO HOGWARTS from A VERY POTTER MUSICAL 

Small Company Group 
 
 

THANKS FOR COMING!  DON’T MISS HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL COMING THIS FALL 
 
 

 


